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NOTE

ALL STRUCTURAL BEAMS TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH NCC 2022 REQUIREMENTS

WIND CLASS: N1

ALL TRADES NOTE
PLANS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ADDENDA.

REFER TO ENGINEERS PLANS FOR
STRUCTURAL SPECIFICATIONS & ROOF BEAMS
LAYOUT.

CONCRETOR NOTE
STEPDOWN TO ALL WET & SHOWER AREAS.
REFER TO ENGINEERS DETAIL.

BRICKLAYER NOTE

METAL DECK ROOF TO BE ANCHORED DOWN
WITH 25mm X 0.8mm GALVANISED STRAPS
BUILT INTO BRICKWORK @ 1200 MAX CENTRES,
15¢ MINIMUM FROM ROOF, 25mm x 0.8mm
HOOP IRON TO FLOOR LEVEL TO EITHER SIDE
OF WINDOWS GREATER THAN 1810 WIDE. LUGS
TO LINTELS @ 1200 CENTRES OVER OPENINGS.

350 x 350 (OR GREATER) BRICK PIERS TO BE
MORTAR FILLED WITH A 10mm ROD COGGED
FROM TOP OF FOOTING TO TOP OF PIER.

CAVITY BREACHES, BRICKLAYER TO BUILD IN
CONCEALED, FULL HEIGHT FLASHING
BETWEEN CAVITY CLOSER & INTERNAL LEAF

FLASHING REQUIRED TO BRICKWORK ABOVE
WINDOWS & SLIDING DOORS WHERE NO EAVES
& WHERE 4c OR MORE OF BRICKWORK ABOVE
WINDOWS & SLIDING DOORS WITH AN EAVE.

PLUMBING NOTE

LOCATION OF FLOOR WASTES ARE
DIAGRAMATIC ONLY AND MAY BE POSITIONED
AT THE DISCRETION OF THE PLUMBER.

NO FLUE PIPES TO FRONT ELEVATION ROOF

DOWNPIPES TO ROOF SHALL BE AT CENTRES
TO ROOF PLUMBERS DISCRETION

EXTRA GUTTER OVERFLOW PROVISIONS MAY
BE REQUIRED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NCC
INSTALLED AT PLUMBERS DISCRETION

CEILNG FIXER NOTE
ALL CEILING TO BE 34c HIGH.
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

AT FULL HEIGHT OPENINGS RUN BOTH
CORNICES THROUGH 100mm SOFFIT AS
SHOWN ON PLAN.

ROOF CARPENTER NOTE

EUROPEAN BORER: TREATMENT PROTECTION
FOR ALL TIMBER ROOF FRAMING TO BE H2
HAZARD LEVEL IN ACCORDANCE WITH A.S.
1604

MANHOLE LOCATION AS SHOWN ON PLAN
TRIMMED OUT AT 565mm x 565mm.

ALL EXTERNAL FIXING NAILS MUST BE
GALVANISED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A.S.
BARGE BOARD FIXING AND NAILING TO BE
COUNTERSUNK.

450mm x 450mm BOX OUT REQUIRED TO
RANGEHOOD FLUME WHERE APPLICABLE.

ROOF PLUMBER NOTE
DOWNPIPES MUST BE FIXED APPROX. 6mm
FROM EACH OTHER.

DOWNPIPES WITHIN CLOSE PROXIMITY OF A
VALLEY MUST BE FIXED WITHIN 1.2L/M FROM
THE VALLEY; AS PER THE NCC 2022.

FINAL DOWNPIPE LOCATION IS DETERMINED
ON SITE AND IS AT THE ROOF PLUMBERS
DISCRETION

GENERAL NOTE
FALLS TO BE CREATED TO WET AREAS FOR
FLOOR WASTES.

ALL EXHAUST FANS TO BE FLUMED TO
EXTERNAL AIR.

LIFT OFF HINGES TO ENSUITE & WC DOOR.

CABINETMAKER TO CONFIRM VENTING
REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL BUILT IN
APPLIANCES.

INSULATION NOTE
R4.0 FIBREGLASS BATTS TO HOUSE & GARAGE
AREA ONLY.

TERMICO NOTE
TERMITE TREATMENT WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AS 3660.1 AND NCC 2022

TERMITE BLANKET TO GARAGE PIERS AND ALL
PARAPET BOUNDARY WALLS IF REQUIRED. AS
PER DRAWINGS.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL ONLY CLIENT
NOTE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BRICK SIZES ONLY.
AN EXTRA 10mm TO EACH WALL FOR PLASTER
SHOULD BE TAKEN INTO CONSIDERATION FOR
FUTURE FURNITURE AND FITTINGS
CLEARANCES.

LOCATION OF DOWNPIPES ARE DIAGRAMATIC
ONLY AND MAY BE POSITIONED AT THE
DISCRETION OF THE PLUMBER.

PROVIDE 1170mm x 570mm FRAME OUT SIZE
FOR A/C RETURN AIR GRILLE.
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SITE CRITERIA - CITY OF CANNING

TOTAL SITE AREA 680m?2
AREA OF BUILDING 282.3m?
SITE COVERAGE REQUIRED 50%
SITE COVERAGE PROVIDED 41.5%
ZONING R20

OUTDOOR LIVING REQUIRED 36m?
OUTDOOR LIVING PROVIDED COMPLIES

UNCOVERED AREA COMPLIES
AREAS
HOUSE GROUND FL 237.6m?
HOUSE FIRST FL 237.0m?
GARAGE & STORE 44.7m?2
ALFRESCO 26.7m2
PORCH 4.9m?
BALCONY 19.3m?
TOTAL AREA 570.2m?
GROUND FL MAIN ROOF 26.8m?
GROUND FL ALFRESCO ROOF| 26.7m?2
GROUND FL GARAGE ROOF 10.4m?2
FIRST FL ROOF 1 278.9m?
TOTAL ROOF AREA 342.8m?
|| _———immmmti=Site Boundary 20404 mm, — 21.5 NOTE!
T AERETIN N 1. DESIGN SUBJECT TO LOCAL AUTHORITY APPROVAL.
Q, IR S I V’L 2. ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 230mm CAVITY BRICK.
Uj R PP L
o o T teH s 12— e CONC. SOAKWELL WITH LID,
~ T~ B . . STORMWATER TO COMPLY WITH AS3500,

BCA & LG REQUIREMENTS

SWIMMING POOL SAFETY BARRIER TO BE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
BUILDING REGULATIONS 2012
REGULATION 15B, 31C, AND AS1926.1-2012
SWIMMING POOL SAFETY-PART 1: SAFETY
BARRIERS FOR SWMMING POOLS, PRIOR
TO THE POOL BEING FILLED WITH WATER

NOTE: 2 x 90mm PVC
PRELAY CONDUITS
UNDER SLAB FOR
SERVICE TO KITCHEN
ISLAND BENCH

q  eLxaw

‘| FIBREGLASS

POOL BY

OTHERS

(KEEP CLEAR
F

X
2
c@
£2
80
. 0C
Zuw
=z
<3
=<

Ol
SERVICES)

A/C UNIT ON -1c GRANO
SLAB 1200L x 600W ‘

Sitg Boundary 33251 mm

: y £
PROPOSED RESIDENCE [ . E
25 F.F.L. 21.60 ) 7P/L2ANI\\>1<T2IIA\IAG co ha
NOTE: SAND PAD SET DOWN TO - . g
WET AREAS TO COMPLY WITH . S.P.L.21.50 . \JONE/ \ 2
NCC 2022 & AS3740. GRADE TOP WM S . 5
OF FLOOR SLAB TO WASTES. TAP - : °
3
q @
| 2
%]

GARAGE [Ei

GRANO @ -1c

FIRE SEPARATION & PHYSICAL
TERMITE BARRIER TO BOUNDARY
WALL REFER TO DETAIL

_ FIRST FLOOR LINE_
FIRST FLOOR LINE
|

— PCD
NTD

T

7041

CONC. SOAKWELL WITH LID,
STORMWATER TO COMPLY WITH AS3500,
BCA & LG REQUIREMENTS

PLUMBING NOTE -
PROVIDE GUT IN WITH BAGKFLOW
DEVICE TO WATER METER FOR

\
FUTURE RETIC SYSTER l 1410 l 5200 l REMOVED AND MAKE GOOD
I I \ EXISTING CROSSOVER
PROPOSED CROSSOVER TO LOCAL |
COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS ‘ ‘ I R | S
e el e |
N
7 N
/ N -
DATUM 2113
APPROX. AHD
NAIL & PLATE
REV | DATE | DESCRIPTION
ISSUED FOR
BUILDING PERMIT
SITE PLAN
DATED: T Do pEC 2025
R DESIGN & PROPOSED DOUBLE STOREY RESIDENTIAL DWELLING Scale: NJ068
. ARCHITECTURE As indicated @ A3
OWNER: oo LOT 26, (HN 104), COLLINS ROAD, WILLETON WA 6155 Drawn by:
STUDIO 4 NASSEER.J| No: A1001 Rev
L — b FOR: RAKESH KAUSHIK No:




7720
|
|

3800

18490

6490

| 1500

7041

|; 1500 |

12000
11910

5460

2340

slab only

SETOUT PLAN - GROUND FLOOR

| 2500 12090 5810
! 6900 | 5190 4600 | ‘
‘ '
| | 6900 l[ 4910 |, 4600 1] |
‘ il slab only ] [i ] !
i ) R _ [
| !
g | ! .
8
| \ o
| ! 2
2500, 890 5310 890 ‘ ?’:
o2 S S | : ©
i !
g ALFRESCO |
g S A .
% ——
3000 1000 |
P D S
T r hl
PROPOSED . } } '
RESIDENCE B | |
) POOL BY
F.F.L. 21.60 A
, S.P.L. 21.50 gl | \
4730 | |
Se— \ \
£ | [
£ g | | e 858
o H: & D g J|e3
g o Il
Qe ( o b
5 3610 2
2 WET AREA > °
3 35mm SET, ' 3 3
@ DOWN s c ]
[o) 3 (39
= 4 WET AREA 2
w l 50mm SET Q
. g DOWN =
+
90 2660 %F '
% —u—_“_
(=3
3
, =
3
GARAGE [
' 2 3
WET AREA o 8
50mm SET
DOWN 8
5 .
B m TAP
: N R
b ol g
| =}-1 L — 4010 590 ! 03l
590| 6110 9
4 4 PORCH \
" ! -
| - \ &
‘ g ! ®
: 8 ‘
\ Lo
| \
| |
I
L | 4600 | 2300 | 4910 | 4600 |
I | | slab only | |
‘ 7190 2110 | 5190 | 4600 :
| | |
1flo 19090 1210
|

SCALE: 1:200
REV | DATE | DESCRIPTION
ISSUED FOR
BUILDING PERMIT
SETOUT PLAN - GROUND
FLOOR
Date:
DATED: sl DESIGN & PROPOSED DOUBLE STOREY RESIDENTIAL DWELLING s NJO68
1:200 @ A3
(O] TR — ARCHITECTURE LOT 26, (HN 104), COLLINS ROAD, WILLETON WA 6155 Drawn by:
STUDIO 4 NASSEER.J| No: A1002 Rev
BUILDER: oo e FOR: RAKESH KAUSHIK No:

AND AGAINST ON-SITE DIMENSION!




2500 12090 5810 l

|
! 1800, 6900 i 5190 500
\ l[BO | 6900 ]1 4910 ﬁool |
. ‘] slab only ] ]\ [
—_— - - i- - = - ‘
| ! '
| | g
g ' | |
~ o
| ‘ '
:’_—o— ‘ ””””””””” — —3 =
3| o
o 3 ,
—— T T T T = — = I |
WET AREA
o SET DOWN '
8 TO ENG.
0 DWG
4 WET AREA
SET DOWN
! Towe 109
> o= 3
3l sls 3 %F 3610 & ! =
9 § % 2900 o =l 7 § -§§
- 3 2 . Tl
SLAB N 2 e %
o S Se— o % o
PENETRATION — 3 @ SLAB PENETRATION >
4E| B ) oy ' 3
s ﬂT&%’ 190 1800 -
£ ) 3 |
[ — ___J | o WET AREA
-1 ! = o= N SET DOWN
TO ENG.
M — DWG ‘
2 SLAB PENETRATION '
‘ 3 | 1 Fg 3200 !‘_ o s
8
gl e | | =
g l': 3700
WET AREA S E §
SET DOWN - S N < =
TO ENG. 8
DWG a7
1c SETDOWN
B p e SETDOWIN| = e SRR EEEE e
e = BALCONY ‘ I 8 s
g 8 | | & 8
99 ‘ ! s R W
| | |
‘ BALCONY !
. 86mm SET . &N
3 ' | DOWN | 2
© | I
: ; |
| .
1 |
| |
D ‘ - - - - —_—t - —
| 2250 10110 750]' ‘
\ | slab only Il ‘
! 1900 ko 10110 hod J400 ‘
1700 13390 I 5310 1
|
SCALE: 1:200
REV | DATE | DESCRIPTION
SETOUT PLAN - FIRST FLOOR
Date:
DATED: .......... [oveeennn [ovvererennnnn. 09 DEC 2025
DESIGN & PROPOSED DOUBLE STOREY RESIDENTIAL DWELLING Sc1a|-eéoo@A3 NJ068
OWNER: ooorovvverersssne ARCHITECTURE LOT 26, (HN 104), COLLINS ROAD, WILLETON WA 6155 Brawn by:
STUDlo 1‘: THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHTED BY NJ DES\’\G‘NA§OSE&EMF§YJ NO A1 003 Rev
BUILDER: .ooooreeeeereesrcereree W FOR: RAKESH KAUSHIK No:




ROOF CARPENTER NOTE

BOX OUT CEILING JOISTS
OVER HOTPLATE

PLUMBING NOTE

LOCATION OF FLOOR WASTE TO
SHOWERS TO BE DETERMINED
BY PLUMBER IN REGARDS TO
FALLS REQUIRED DUE TO TILE

SIZES AND ADDENDA
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BRICKLAYER NOTE

EXTERNAL FACE BRICK SIZE:
290L x 90W x 162H
ALL COURSE HEIGHTS
SHOWN ARE TO STANDARD
BRICK COURSING EXTERNAL
FACE BRICKWORK TO BE ONE
THIRD BOND COURSING

FIRST COURSE OF BWK
ABOVE FOOTING & SLAB TO
BE 2¢ HIGH BRICK
WINDOWS SILLS TO BE 1c
HIGH FINISHING SILL BRICKS
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